PROCEEDINGS OF SPIE
Volume 10695
Proceedings of SPIE 0277-786X, V. 10695
SPIE is an international society advancing an interdisciplinary approach to the science and application of light.
Optical Instrument Science,
Technology, and Applications
Nils Haverkamp
Richard N. Youngworth

allows articles to be fully citable as soon as they are published online, and connects the same
identifier to all online and print versions of the publication. SPIE uses a seven-digit CID article
numbering system structured as follows:
 The first five digits correspond to the SPIE volume number.
 The last two digits indicate publication order within the volume using a Base 36 numbering
system employing both numerals and letters. These two-number sets start with 00, 01, 02, 03, 04,
05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 0A, 0B … 0Z, followed by 10-1Z, 20-2Z, etc. The CID Number appears on each
page of the manuscript.
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 10695  1069501-2
  Contents
  v Authors
  vii Conference Committee
               ix Introduction
 SESSION 1  SPACE AND REMOTE SENSING
 10695 02  Algorithm design for image-based wavefront control without wavefront sensing [10695-1]
 10695 03  Formation flying metrology system for the ESA-PROBA3 mission: the Shadow Positioning Sensors
(SPS) [10695-2]
 10695 04  Adaptive wireless sensor for aerospace application [10695-3]
 SESSION 2  OPTICAL AND PHOTONIC INSTRUMENT APPLICATIONS
 10695 06  The hazard of accommodation and scanning LIDARs [10695-6]
 10695 07  Performance enhancements from telescope optics in a polygon mirror-based, spectral filter for
Swept Source-Optical Coherence Tomography (SS-OCT) [10695-7]
 10695 08  Image formation in trans-illumination interferometry [10695-8]
 SESSION 3  COMPUTATIONAL METHODS AND PROTOTYPING
 10695 0B  Numerical prediction and approximate inversion of optoacoustic signals in tissue phantoms
[10695-11]
 10695 0C  Resolution and accuracy of non-linear regression of PSF with artificial neural networks
[10695-12]
 10695 0D  Measurement of second-order phenomenon with spatial light modulator [10695-13]
 10695 0E  Z-domain modelling of a quadruple asymmetrical micro optical ring resonator and its
performance as optical filter [10695-15]
iii
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 10695  1069501-3
 SESSION 4  METROLOGY AND APPLICATIONS
 10695 0F  Measurement of spherical, aspherical and freeform specular surfaces using experimental
raytracing in simulation and measurement [10695-16]
 10695 0G  Functional tolerancing using full surface metrology [10695-17]
 10695 0H  Fast and precision displacement/3D profile measuring interferometers using sinusoidal
frequency/phase modulation without lock-in amplifiers [10695-18]
 10695 0J  New light absorbing material for grazing angles [10695-20]
 10695 0K  Virtual prototyping as an approach to optimizing starting point selection in a mass production
of camera lenses [10695-14]
   POSTER SESSION: SPACE AND REMOTE SENSING
 10695 0M  The compact light-weighted hyperspectral imager based on curved prisms: calibration and
laboratory test [10695-22]
   POSTER SESSION: OPTICAL AND PHOTONIC INSTRUMENT APPLICATION
 10695 0N  A novel noise analysis method for multi-oscillator ring laser gyro [10695-23]
 10695 0O  Optical fiber neurosystem for deep-lying brain tumors phototheranostics [10695-24]